
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S243039
Name: MALIM

AHMED
ASIF
TARANNUM

Roll No: RSA250001
Seat Number: RS260033

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 37 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 17 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 19 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S240788
Name: /VICHARE

VAISHNAVI
NILESH
NIKITA

Roll No: RSA250002
Seat Number: RS260024

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 31 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S241120
Name: /KUVESKAR

MADHURA
VAIBHAV
VAISHNVI

Roll No: RSA250003
Seat Number: RS260011

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 28 - - - - -
Retail management - 17 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 13 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244228
Name: /SALVI

ADITI
SHASHANK
ACHAL

Roll No: RSA250004
Seat Number: RS260023

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 36 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 19 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242081
Name: /BHURKE

RIYA
RAJENDRA
RUTUJA

Roll No: RSA250005
Seat Number: RS260004

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 39 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 35 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Life Long Learning - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244374
Name: /POTNIS

GAYATRI
MILIND
MUGDHA

Roll No: RSA250006
Seat Number: RS260020

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 31 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 34 - - - - -
Business Law II - 28 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 19 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S240176
Name: PATEL

TIRTH
JIGNESH
NAYNA

Roll No: RSA250007
Seat Number: RS260041

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 34 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 17 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242416
Name: /KAREKAR

SIDDHI
SATISH
SHRUTI

Roll No: RSA250008
Seat Number: RS260010

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 35 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Life Long Learning - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S240847
Name: /PATEL

MEERA
HITESH
HARSHIDA

Roll No: RSA250009
Seat Number: RS260017

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 32 - - - - -
Retail management - 20 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -
Life Long Learning - 18 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S240236
Name: PATEL

DEEP
PRAVINBHAI
URMILA

Roll No: RSA250010
Seat Number: RS260039

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 33 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S241570
Name: LIMBANI

TIRTH
PRAFULLA
DAMYANTI

Roll No: RSA250011
Seat Number: RS260032

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 37 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 33 - - - - -
Business Law II - 31 - - - - -
Retail management - 17 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 17 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S241727
Name: /PATEL

DIPTI
HITENDRA
ARUNA

Roll No: RSA250012
Seat Number: RS260016

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 36 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 30 - - - - -
Business Law II - 31 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 14 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Life Long Learning - 18 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S243038
Name: OSWAL

AKSHAT
ABHAY
CHETNA

Roll No: RSA250013
Seat Number: RS260036

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 36 - - - - -
Business Law II - 31 - - - - -
Retail management - 16 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 17 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 13 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S240820
Name: /PATEL

ARPITA
HARESH
GEETA

Roll No: RSA250014
Seat Number: RS260015

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 39 - - - - -
Business Law II - 28 - - - - -
Retail management - 16 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 16 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Life Long Learning - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242697
Name: /BERDE

SIDDHI
MAHESH
MANASI

Roll No: RSA250015
Seat Number: RS260001

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 30 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 29 - - - - -
Business Law II - 22 - - - - -
Retail management - 14 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 12 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S243115
Name: /GAONKAR

NIDHI
VINOD
VANDANA

Roll No: RSA250016
Seat Number: RS260006

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 33 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 14 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 13 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244540
Name: MANE

ROHIT
PRADIP
PRATIKSHA

Roll No: RSA250017
Seat Number: RS260034

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 36 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 34 - - - - -
Business Law II - 32 - - - - -
Retail management - 17 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 17 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 18 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244543
Name: OSWAL

MOKSH
BHAIRUMAL
KUSUM

Roll No: RSA250018
Seat Number: RS260037

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 32 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 36 - - - - -
Business Law II - 24 - - - - -
Retail management - 16 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 15 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 09 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242832
Name: /PHATAK

SHRAVANI
SHRINIVAS
SHWETA

Roll No: RSA250019
Seat Number: RS260019

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 36 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 39 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 17 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 17 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244538
Name: GHATVILKAR

CHAITANY
VIVEK
JANKI

Roll No: RSA250020
Seat Number: RS260026

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 36 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 34 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 17 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244321
Name: /RASAL

ANUSHREE
SANJEEV
SANCHITA

Roll No: RSA250021
Seat Number: RS260021

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 40 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S240224
Name: /DARVE

ALINA
PARVEZ
RASHIDA

Roll No: RSA250022
Seat Number: RS260005

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 37 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 36 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244539
Name: KAMBLI

PRANAV
CHANDAN
BHAKTI

Roll No: RSA250023
Seat Number: RS260031

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 31 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 33 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S241439
Name: /BHALEKAR

SALONI
ASHISH
AISHWARYA

Roll No: RSA250024
Seat Number: RS260003

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 19 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S240312
Name: MARATHE

HARSH
SACHIN
VEDIKA

Roll No: RSA250025
Seat Number: RS260035

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 36 - - - - -
Business Law II - 36 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 13 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S241875
Name: GHAG

PARTH
SANDESH
VARSHA

Roll No: RSA250026
Seat Number: RS260025

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 31 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 33 - - - - -
Business Law II - 35 - - - - -
Retail management - 17 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 17 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244545
Name: JOSHI

ANUJ
VISHVESH
SIDDHI

Roll No: RSA250027
Seat Number: RS260029

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 36 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 18 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S241088
Name: RAUT

VIPUL
SHASHIKANT
SNEHA

Roll No: RSA250028
Seat Number: RS260043

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 30 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242398
Name: SARDESHPANDE

ATHARVA
YOGIN
JAYASHREE

Roll No: RSA250029
Seat Number: RS260044

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 35 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S240008
Name: RANGANKAR

VIRAJ
SANJAY
SHIVANI

Roll No: RSA250030
Seat Number: RS260042

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 35 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 35 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242069
Name: KADAM

AAYUSH
SUNIL
SANIKA

Roll No: RSA250031
Seat Number: RS260030

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 32 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 15 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242414
Name: PARIHAR

VISHAL
MAHENDRAKUMAR
REKHADEVI

Roll No: RSA250032
Seat Number: RS260038

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 30 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 20 - - - - -
Business Law II - 26 - - - - -
Retail management - 16 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 16 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 14 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242262
Name: /RAUT

SHRAVANI
DIGAMBAR
DIPTI

Roll No: RSA250033
Seat Number: RS260022

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 37 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 15 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244498
Name: /JOSHI

TANVI
ARUN
ANKITA

Roll No: RSA250034
Seat Number: RS260009

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 37 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 35 - - - - -
Business Law II - 28 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 15 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244524
Name: /MUNAGEKAR

KAMAKSHI
SHRIRAM
SHRADDHA

Roll No: RSA250035
Seat Number: RS260014

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 38 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 36 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 18 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 17 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244546
Name: /MHASKAR

AFIYA
AKIF
SARVARI

Roll No: RSA250036
Seat Number: RS260012

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 30 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 36 - - - - -
Business Law II - 32 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 16 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244536
Name: /BHAKAR

RITIKA
MAHAVEERPRASAD
MANJU

Roll No: RSA250037
Seat Number: RS260002

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 16 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 16 - - - - -
Business Law II - 16 - - - - -
Retail management - 08 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 08 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244488
Name: /MULYE

SAMRUDDHI
SANDIP
MANALI

Roll No: RSA250038
Seat Number: RS260013

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 31 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 35 - - - - -
Business Law II - 34 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 14 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244549
Name: /PETKAR

TANAZ
ASHFAK
NAZRANA

Roll No: RSA250039
Seat Number: RS260018

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 33 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 31 - - - - -
Business Law II - 27 - - - - -
Retail management - 17 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 17 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 10 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 15 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S243156
Name: SURVE

TANISH
PRABHAT
ROSHNI

Roll No: RSA250040
Seat Number: RS260047

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 17 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 16 - - - - -
Business Law II - 20 - - - - -
Retail management - 10 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 10 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 08 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 15 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S241400
Name: SHETYE

RADHEY
RAJENDRA
SUJATA

Roll No: RSA250041
Seat Number: RS260046

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 20 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 28 - - - - -
Retail management - 15 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 16 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 08 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 15 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242352
Name: JAIN

DHRUV
VISHAL
PRITI

Roll No: RSA250042
Seat Number: RS260028

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 26 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 32 - - - - -
Business Law II - 32 - - - - -
Retail management - 13 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 16 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 14 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 16 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244537
Name: /JAIN

CHHAVI
MANOJ
PRAVINA

Roll No: RSA250043
Seat Number: RS260008

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 34 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 34 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 17 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 17 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 11 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244311
Name: SAWANT

RAJ
PRAFULLA
POOJA

Roll No: RSA250044
Seat Number: RS260045

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 16 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 20 - - - - -
Business Law II - 30 - - - - -
Retail management - 15 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 16 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 10 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 10 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S244547
Name: PATEL

KRUSHNA
NILESH
HEMLATA

Roll No: RSA250045
Seat Number: RS260040

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 36 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 38 - - - - -
Business Law II - 33 - - - - -
Retail management - 19 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 19 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 14 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of SYBBA-SemesterIII-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242241
Name: GOSWAMI

CHANDUGIRI
HUKUMGIRI
SOBHA

Roll No: RSA250046
Seat Number: RS260027

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 35 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 33 - - - - -
Business Law II - 31 - - - - -
Retail management - 18 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 17 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 15 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S242899
Name: /GUNDECHA

HARRDIKA
NILESH
PRERANA

Roll No: RSA250047
Seat Number: RS260007

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Financial Reporting and Analysis - 25 - - - - -
Strategic Management - 24 - - - - -
Business Law II - 26 - - - - -
Retail management - 16 - - - - -
Commodity and Derivative Market - 16 - - - - -
Introduction to German I - 14 - - - - -
Field Project (FP) - 15 - - - - -
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